

## MLGW 2019 A-Blazing RACE Parental Consent for Student Participation

I, (Mr., Mrs., Ms.)	, the legal
guardian of	, give
my consent for him/her to participate in all activities a	associated with the
MLGW 2019 A-Blazing Race. An activity designed to	o challenge student use
of scientific know-how, creative thinking, experiment	ation, and teamwork in
the design and construction of model solar vehicles.	

I understand that this will include participating in events and activities related to the MLGW 2019 A-Blazing Race and may include local travel under the supervision of the team advisor.

## Waiver of Liability

I hereby release and discharge Memphis Light, Gas and Water; it's officers, agents, servants, and employees, and persons, firms or corporations contracting with, or acting on behalf of, Memphis Light, Gas and Water; with respect to the activities of MLGW 2019 A-Blazing Race, as any cause of action of any nature whatsoever arising from my child's participation in the activities MLGW 2019 A-Blazing Race.

Signature of Parent (either Father or Mother)

Signature of Legal Guardian

Signature of Participating Student

Date